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Non-Dimmable
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Overload protection.

hort circuit protection.

250mA

220-240VAC 50/60Hz

220-240VAC 50/60Hz

23.2-40VDC

25-42VDC

250mA

250mA

Code

Supply

Voltage

Output

Voltage

Output

Current

PCK.968

PCK.488

5.8-10W

6.3-10.5W

Output

Power IP Rate

IP20

IP20
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PCK.488

110-240VAC 50/60Hz 2-36VDC 250mAPCK.525 0.5-9W IP20

PCK.525
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68mm

22mm

42mm

59mm


